01-08
CATALOGUE
JEWELRY PRODUCTS
01-08
2
Technical data and terminology pag.4
Comparison table inch/mm. pag.5
ABRASIVE NONWOVEN PRODUCTS

8
All dimensions are in mm.
Available also other thickness .
Standard shaft  3/6mm .
Diam.x
Thick.
Grain
AC
Grain
AM
Grain
AF
Grain
AVF
30x20 FA0302001 FA0302005 FA0302007 FA0302011 50
30x30 FA0303001 FA0303005 FA0303007 FA0303011 50
40x20 FA0402001 FA0402005 FA0402007 FA0402011 20
40x30 FA0403001 FA0403005 FA0403007 FA0403011 20
50x20 FA0502001 FA0502005 FA0502007 FA0502011 15
50x30 FA0503001 FA0503005 FA0503007 FA0503011 15
The flap wheels spindle mounted  are nonwoven flap fixed to a
high mechanical resistance hard core, mounted on a 3 mm or 6
mm steel shaft. Used in the jewellery and silverware industries
and for mechanical applications, moulding, funeral and stainless

40x30 FC0403015 FC0403017 FC0403019 FC0403022 20
50x20 FC0502015 FC0502017 FC0502019 FC0502022 15
50x30 FC0503015 FC0503017 FC0503019 FC0503022 15
9
01-08
Diameter x
Thick. x Hole
Grain
AC
Grain
AM
Grain
AF
Grain
AVF
100x10x8 FA100100108 FA100100208 FA100100308 FA100100408 108
100x15x8 FA100150108 FA100150208 FA100150308 FA100150408 78
100x30x8 FA100300108 FA100300208 FA100300308 FA100300408 36
110x10x8 FA110100108 FA110100208 FA110100308 FA110100408 108
110x15x8 FA110150108 FA110150208 FA110150308 FA110150408 78
110x30x8 FA110300108 FA110300208 FA110300308 FA110300408 36
150x30x50 FA150300108 FA150300208 FA150300308 FA150300408 16
150x50x50 FA150500108 FA150500208 FA150500308 FA150500408 10
200x30x76 FA200300108 FA200300208 FA200300308 FA200300408 10
200x50x76 FA200500108 FA200500208 FA200500308 FA200500408 6
ABRASIVE NONWOVEN FLAP WHEELS
Abrasive nonwoven flap wheels for smoothing and fin-
ishing, all metals, wood, plastic surfaces. Especially de-
veloped for stainless steel, gold, silver, wood and brass.
Aluminium oxide abrasive nonwoven
Silicon carbide abrasive nonwoven
Diameter x
Thick. x Hole
Grain
SM
Grain
SF
Grain
SVF
Grain
SSF
100x10x8 FC100100508 FC100100608 FC100100708 FC100100808 108
100x15x8 FC100150508 FC100150608 FC100150708 FC100150808 78
100x30x8 FC100300508 FC100300608 FC100300708 FC100300808 36
110x10x8 FC110100508 FC110100608 FC110100708 FC110100808 108
110x15x8 FC110150508 FC110150608 FC110150708 FC110150808 78
110x30x8 FC110300508 FC110300608 FC110300708 FC110300808 36
150x30x50 FC150300508 FC150300608 FC150300708 FC150300808 16
150x50x50 FC150500508 FC150500608 FC150500708 FC150500808 10
200x30x76 FC200300508 FC200300608 FC200300708 FC200300808 10
200x50x76 FC200500508 FC200500608 FC200500708 FC200500808 6
All dimensions are in mm.  Available on request different: diameters, thickness.
Standard hardness 8(medium)

FHS120050076 FHS220050076 6
Diameter x
Thick. x Hole
60x30 shaft 6
100x30x8
150x30x50
150x50x50
200x50x76
ABRASIVE HIGH DENSITY NONWOVEN FLAP WHEELS
Diameter x
Thick. x Hole
Grain
SULF600
Grain
SULF1000
100x10x8 FC100100908 FC100101008 108
100x15x8 FC100150908 FC100151008 78
100x30x8 FC100300908 FC100301008 36
110x10x8 FC110100908 FC110101008 108
110x15x8 FC110150908 FC110151008 78
110x30x8 FC110300908 FC110301008 36
Grain
SULF1200
FC100102408
FC100152408
FC100302408
FC110102408
FC110152408
FC110302408
Silicon carbide abrasive nonwoven - Ultra fine Grain
11
01-08
Diameter x Thick. x
Hole
Grain
AVF-GREEN
Grain
AVF-BLUE
WHITE
NOT ABRASIVE
100x10x8 AX8010010 AX8110010 AX5010010 O.R.
100x15x8 AX8010015 AX8110015 AX5010015 O.R.
100x30x8 AX8010030 AX8110030 AX5010030 O.R.
110x10x8 AX8011010 AX8111010 AX5011010 O.R.
110x15x8 AX8011015 AX8111015 AX5011015 O.R.
110x30x8 AX8011030 AX8111030 AX5011030 O.R.
150x30x50 AX8015030 AX8115030 AX5015030 O.R.
150x50x50 AX8015050 AX8115050 AX5015050 O.R.
200x30x76 AX8020030 AX8120030 AX5020030 O.R.
200x50x76 AX8020050 AX8120050 AX5020050 O.R.
Abrasive nonwoven flap wheels for low and light smoothing
and finishing, soft metals, wood, plastic surfaces. Especially de-
veloped for non ferrous metal, gold, silver, wood and brass.
Available only in a standard hardness. Due to the low perform-

12
COMBINED FLAP WHEELS – MOD.GREEN
Diam. x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
180
Grain
220
Grain
240
Grain
320
Grain
400
100x10 RTS100101801V RTS100102201V RTS100102401V RTS100103201V RTS100104001V 108
100x15 RTS100151801V RTS100152201V RTS100152401V RTS100153201V RTS100154001V 78
100x30 RTS100301801V RTS100302201V RTS100302401V RTS100303201V RTS100304001V 36
150x15 RTS150151801V RTS150152201V RTS150152401V RTS150153201V RTS150154001V 32
150x25 RTS150251801V RTS150252201V RTS150252401V RTS150253201V RTS150254001V 12
Abrasive combined flap wheels in flexible cloth and abrasive nw,
tested especially for applications such as goldsmiths, spectacles,
stainless steel, metal polishing & polyester. Many different
elements can be inter-changed to make this wheel great
flexibility of use for a variety of industries.
Abrasive combined flap wheels in flexible cloth and abrasive
nw, tested for various applications such as goldsmiths,
spectacles, stainless steel, metal polishing, polyester. Many
different elements could be changed and give to this wheel
many possibility of different areas of use.
Diameter x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
40
Grain
60
Grain
80
Grain
100
100x10x8 RTS100101202A RTS100101502A RTS100101802A RTS100102202A 108
100x15x8 RTS100151202A RTS100151502A RTS100151802A RTS100152202A 78
100x30x8 RTS100301202A RTS100301502A RTS100301802A RTS100302202A 36
110x10x8 RTS110101202A RTS110101502A RTS110101802A RTS110102202A 108
110x15x8 RTS110151202A RTS110151502A RTS110151802A RTS110152202A 78
110x30x8 RTS110301202A RTS110301502A RTS110301802A RTS110302202A 36
RTS - COMBINED FLAP WHEELS - MOD.RED
13
01-08
Diameter x

100x30x8 RTS100301202A RTS100301502A RTS100301802A RTS100302202A 36
110x10x8 RTS110101202A RTS110101502A RTS110101802A RTS110102202A 108
110x15x8 RTS110151202A RTS110151502A RTS110151802A RTS110152202A 78
110x30x8 RTS110301202A RTS110301502A RTS110301802A RTS110302202A 36
Diameter x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
240
Grain
280
Grain
320
Grain
400
100x10x8 RTS100102402A RTS100102802A RTS100103202A RTS100104002A 108
100x15x8 RTS100152402A RTS100152802A RTS100153202A RTS100154002A 78
100x30x8 RTS100302402A RTS100302802A RTS100303202A RTS100304002A 36
110x10x8 RTS110102402A RTS110102802A RTS110103202A RTS110104002A 108
110x15x8 RTS110152402A RTS110152802A RTS110153202A RTS110154002A 78
110x30x8 RTS110302402A RTS110302802A RTS110303202A RTS110304002A 36
Other grains available upon request.
CLOTH/NW RATIO 2:1
Diameter x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
60
Grain
80
Grain
100
Grain
120
150x30x50 RTS150300601A RTS150300801A RTS150301001A RTS150301201A 16
150x50x50 RTS150500601A RTS150500801A RTS150501001A RTS150501201A 10
Diameter x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
150
Grain
180
Grain
220
Grain
240
150x30x50 RTS150301501A RTS150301801A RTS150302201A RTS150302401A 16
150x50x50 RTS150501501A RTS150501801A RTS150502201A RTS150502401A 10
RTS - COMBINED FLAP WHEELS - MOD.RED
CLOTH/NW RATIO 1:1
All dimensions are in mm.  Available on request different: diameters, thickness.
01-08
14
Diameter x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
100
Grain
120
Grain
150
Grain
180
Grain
220
60x15x8 LAMJ06015100 LAMJ06015120 LAMJ06015150 LAMJ06015180 LAMJ06015220 24
60x30x8 LAMJ06030100 LAMJ06030120 LAMJ06030150 LAMJ06030180 LAMJ06030220 12
75x15x8 LAMJ07515100 LAMJ07515120 LAMJ07515150 LAMJ07515180 LAMJ07515220 52
75x30x8 LAMJ07530100 LAMJ07530120 LAMJ07530150 LAMJ07530180 LAMJ07530220 24
100x10x8 LAMJ10010100 LAMJ10010120 LAMJ10010150 LAMJ10010180 LAMJ10010220 108
100x15x8 LAMJ10015100 LAMJ10015120 LAMJ10015150 LAMJ10015180 LAMJ10015220 78
100x30x8 LAMJ10030100 LAMJ10030120 LAMJ10030150 LAMJ10030180 LAMJ10030220 36
150x15x54 LAMJ15015100 LAMJ15015120 LAMJ15015150 LAMJ15015180 LAMJ15015220 24
150x30x54 LAMJ15030100 LAMJ15030120 LAMJ15030150 LAMJ15030180 LAMJ15030220 12
Diameter x
Thick. x
Hole
Grain
240
Grain
280
Grain
320
Grain
400
Grain
500
60x15x8 LAMJ06015240 LAMJ06015280 LAMJ06015320 LAMJ06015400 LAMJ06015500 24
60x30x8 LAMJ06030240 LAMJ06030280 LAMJ06030320 LAMJ06030400 LAMJ06030500 12
75x15x8 LAMJ07515240 LAMJ07515280 LAMJ07515320 LAMJ07515400 LAMJ07515500 52
75x30x8 LAMJ07530240 LAMJ07530280 LAMJ07530320 LAMJ07530400 LAMJ07530500 24
100x10x8 LAMJ10010240 LAMJ10010280 LAMJ10010320 LAMJ10010400 LAMJ10010500 108
100x15x8 LAMJ10015240 LAMJ10015280 LAMJ10015320 LAMJ10015400 LAMJ10015500 78
100x30x8 LAMJ10030240 LAMJ10030280 LAMJ10030320 LAMJ10030400 LAMJ10030500 36
150x15x54 LAMJ15015240 LAMJ15015280 LAMJ15015320 LAMJ15015400 LAMJ15015500 24
150x30x54 LAMJ15030240 LAMJ15030280 LAMJ15030320 LAMJ15030400 LAMJ15030500 12
Available grains on re-
quest : 40-60-80
Available also indented.
Abrasive flap wheels in flexible cloth used for jewellery, spec-

ceramic, Use with liquid, detergent, cutting oil, derusting compounds.
SPECIAL MATERIAL PRODUCTS
01-08
16
Other thickness available upon request.
Diam.x Thic.x
Hole
Code rpm
max
60x20
6 mm shaft
RWL060206 10.000 10
60x30
6 mm shaft
RWL060306 10.000 10
100x10x8 RWL10010 6.000 108
100x15x8 RWL10015 6.000 78
100x30x8 RWL10030 6.000 36
150x15x50 RWL15015 4.000 32
150x30x50 RWL15030 4.000 16
150x50x50 RWL15050 4.000 10
200x15x76 RWL20015 3.000 20
200x30x76 RWL20030 3.000 10
200x50x76 RWL20050 3.000 6
250x30x115 RWL25030 2000 2
250x50x115 RWL25050 2000 2
300x30x150 RWL30030 1400 1
300x50x150 RWL30050 1400 1
350x30x200 RWL35030 800 1
350x50x200 RWL35050 800 1
Flap wheels, made with a special combination of materials
specifically designed for polishing metals in the jewellery,
spectacle, stainless steel and metal working
industries. Long-wearing, soft and adapt-
able to any surface; they don't leave trim-
mings and are economical due to low con-
sumption of abrasive paste.
RWL-COMBINED POLISHING MATERIAL FLAP WHEELS
17
01-08
120 DW412020 5.000 150
150 DW415020 4.000 100
200 DW420020 3.000 100
250 DW425020 2.500 50
300 DW430020 2.000 30
350 DW435020 1.500 30
400 DW440020 1.000 20
500 DW450020 500 20
Diam. Code Rpm max
100 DW410020 5,000 150
HOLE
10
10
10
10
20
20
25
25
25
Made with 10 ply.
Other hole sizes also available
upon request.
250 DW425010C 2.500 10
300 DW430010C 2.000 5
150 DW415010C 4.000 20
200 DW420010C 3.000 10
100 DW410010C 5,000 30
120 DW412010C 5.000 30
10
10
10
10